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FREE IN-CAR WIFI
ON PRIOR REQUEST
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o HOTEL CAR & AUTO
RENTAL RATES

s

PICKUP & DROP CAR Hrs.(Kms) TARIFF
SEDAN CAR (HONDA) (Max 4+1 pax)
® Airport (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 1150/- 4Hrs. 40Km Rs. 2190/
® Railway Station (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 750/- 8Hrs. 80Km Rs. 3250/-
® Use for out of station minimum 250km per day. Extra Hour Rs. 350/
Rs. 23/- per km x 250km = Rs. 5750/- Extra Km Rs. 23/- km
SUV CAR (TOYOTA) (Max 6+1 pax)
® Airport (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 1660/- 4Hrs. 40Km Rs. 2750/-
® Railway Station (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 1060/- 8Hrs. 80Km Rs. 5350/~
® Use for out of station minimum 250km per day. Extra Hour Rs. 750/-
Rs. 35/- per km x 250km = Rs. 8760/- Extra Km Rs. 35/- km
AUTO (Max 3+1 pax)
e Airport Drop (7AM to T10PM) Rs. 650/- 4Hrs. 40 Kms Rs.1500/-
e Railway Station Drop (7AM to 10PM) Rs. 400/- 8Hrs. 80 Kms Rs. 3000/~
e Extra Hours Rs. 450/-

Note:

1. The charges are exclusive of the driver's allowance, which is Rs. 1,000/~ per day for outstation trips and Rs. 2,000/- per day

for overnight halts.

2. For pickups and drops between 10:00 pm and 7:00 am, one and a half times the stated tariff will be applicable.

Terms & Conditions

1. A maximum of two extra hours is allowed under the 4-
hour slab; beyond that, charges will apply as per the
next slab.

2. In case of a breakdown, the hotel will arrange an
alternate vehicle. No other liability will be accepted. In
case of an accident, the hotel will not be liable for any
injury to the client.

3. All disputes will be subject to Ahmedabad jurisdiction
only.
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4. Any accident liability to the guest is not covered by the
hotel or under the hotel's insurance policy.

5. GST at 18% will be applicable on the above tariff.

6. The charge for an English-speaking driver-cum-guide is
Rs. 2,000/~ for four hours and Rs. 4,000/~ for eight hours,
plus 18% GST. Additional hours will be charged at Rs.
400/- per hour.
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It feels like coming home
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